
Nationaler Langdistanz - Challenge Oosterlynck
Schlierbach/St.Vith 14.4.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Peter DEWULF
TROL
Strecke : H60
Länge : 5580m (Steigung 165m)
Zeit : 0:58:04 (10'24"/km)

10/20 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:45:07
2. Wiet LAENEN 0:47:38
3. Marc MEEUWSSEN 0:48:09

1. 142 00:04:08 83m 49'48"/km
2. 141 00:01:19 00:05:27 78m 16'53"/km
3. 130 00:03:54 00:09:21 100m 39'00"/km
4. 96 00:11:43 00:21:04 1267m 9'15"/km
5. 97 00:01:24 00:22:28 116m 12'04"/km
6. 152 00:05:09 00:27:37 444m 11'36"/km
7. 90 00:06:23 00:34:00 503m 12'41"/km
8. 100 00:03:07 00:37:07 317m 9'50"/km
9. 109 00:04:02 00:41:09 534m 7'33"/km

10. 114 00:01:12 00:42:21 156m 7'42"/km
11. 116 00:02:08 00:44:29 229m 9'19"/km
12. 115 00:01:38 00:46:07 224m 7'17"/km
13. 150 00:00:56 00:47:03 139m 6'43"/km
14. 117 00:01:07 00:48:10 164m 6'49"/km
15. 123 00:01:14 00:49:24 183m 6'44"/km
16. 124 00:00:46 00:50:10 135m 5'41"/km
17. 135 00:03:57 00:54:07 372m 10'37"/km
18. 138 00:01:47 00:55:54 220m 8'06"/km
19. 165 00:01:23 00:57:17 125m 11'04"/km
20. 999 00:00:47 00:58:04 167m 4'41"/km
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